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Tobias Lundgren
Mark van Hoorn
Jonathan Koutstaal
Karel Hageman
Maarten Zeeuwen
Yahva Hoffmann
Fintan Costello

Endymion Kasanardjo
Jeroen Kuyper

Moma Marrabou
Robert Boersma
Ushika Muckenhumer

Sjaak Bus
Jos Stuyt

Barbara Zemering
Pascale Bekkering
Miranda Mandjes

Katie Unoki
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Ruben Ruigendijk
Jordy Ariens

Alex Wegman

Dennis Ariens

Saulius

Csaba Jolantai
Ognian Mihaylov
Yschai Tiefsenbrunner
Klaus Tiefsenbrunner

Gert Mertens
Jan van de Erve
Joost Simons

Aad van Zuijlen
Mo Idrissi

Kirsten Cup

Deelnemers

SRI CHINMOY 100 km

Heren Senioren
Amsterdam ZWE

Amersfoort NED
Hilversum NED
Son en Breugel |NED
Gouda NED
Salzburg JAP
Amsterdam NED
Heren 50-59
Eindhoven NED
Purmerend NED
Amsterdam MAR
Purmerend NED
Salzburg AUT
Heren 60+

Raamsdonksvee NED
Amsterdam NED

Vrouwen Senioren
Purmerend NED
Amsterdam NED
Amsterdam NED

Vrouwen 50+
Leiden JPN

9.10.32
9.44.13
10.01.52
10.11.17
11.10.45
95,526 km
50,785 km

9.18.25

10.20.50
10.34.54
11.24.45
12.12.20

10.54.52
95,526 km

10.17.10
10.21.45
59,733 km

11.55.47

SRI CHINMOY 50 km

Heren Senioren

Purmerend NED
Amsterdam NED
Purmerend NED
Amsterdam NED
Palanga LIT
Hoofddorp NED
Amsterdam BUL
Neumarkt AUT
Neumarkt AUT
Heren 50-59
Schoten BEL

Bergschenhoek | NED
Nieuw-Lekkerlan NED

Heren 60+
Amsterdam NED
Heemskerk MAR

Vrouwen Senioren
Amsterdam NED

4.01.55
4.04.23
4.28.02
4.30.07
4.30.32
4.40.45
4.57.31
7.59.08
8.00.30

3.54.19
5.06.45
5.50.32

6.52.17
8.00.36

5.32.23



